
2014-2015 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Dave Carr
Tournament Manager
Murray State University
1401 State Rt 121 North
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (work): 270-293-1698
Phone (cell): 270-293-1698
Email: dscky1@twc.com
Site: Murray State University
Comments:

February 28, 2015   9:00 AM   CFSB Center   Murray  Room


Region 2
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Sunday, March 1 @1:00 PM Union County HS Library


Region 3
Walt Hildenbrandt
Athletic Director
Breckinridge County
2019 East Hwy 60
Harned, KY   40144
Phone (home): 270-756-6339
Fax: (270)756-9061
Email: walt.hildenbrandt@breck.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro SportsCenter
Comments:

Saturday Feb. 28, 9:00 am Owensboro Sportscenter


Region 4
Chris Decker
Athletic Director
South Warren
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-792-5206
Fax: 270-467-7506
Email: chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Western Kentucky University
Comments:

Feb. 28, 2015 9:00 PM South Warren High School


Region 5
Tim Deaton
Athletic Director
Green County
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (home): 270-932-3993
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-5331
Fax: (270)932-3214
Email: tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Site: Green County
Comments:

February 25, 2015 TBA Regional draw@ GCHS 3-1-15 11:15
AM central


Region 6
Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
Fairdale
1001 Fairdale Rd
Fairdale, KY   40118
Phone (home): 502-384-6726
Phone (work): 502-485-6627
Phone (cell): 502-322-6784
Fax: (502)485-8761
Email: ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley High School
Comments:

February 28, 2015 10 a.m. @ Louisville Holy Cross High School

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley High School
Comments:

February 28, 2015 10 a.m. @ Louisville Holy Cross High School


Region 8
Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (cell): 502-817-4787
Fax: (502)845-8671
Email: todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County
Comments:

Sunday March 1 2:00  pm


Region 9
Stan Steidel
Athletic Director
Holmes
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY   41014
Phone (home): 859-240-0383
Phone (cell): 859-240-0383
Fax: (859)581-7259
Email: stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Site: Bank of Kentucky Center @ NKU
Comments:

February 28th or March 1st.


Region 10
Seth Faulkner
Athletic Director
Mason County
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: seth.faulkner@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Saturday, February 28, 10:00 am, Harrison County High School


Region 11
Erik Johnson
Athletic Director
Sayre
194 N Limestone St
Lexington, KY   40507
Phone (cell): 859-321-7519
Fax: (859)231-0508
Email: ejohnson@sayreschool.org
Site: EKU Alumni Coliseum
Comments:

Saturday Feb. 28th, 10AM Girls and 11AM Boys @ EKU Alumni
Coliseum


Region 12
Travis Leffew
Athletic Director
Lincoln County
60 Education Way
Stanford, KY   40484
Phone (home): 859-236-4047
Phone (work): 606-365-9111
Phone (cell): 859-583-1109
Fax: (606)365-1750
Email: travis.leffew@lincoln.kyschools.us
Site: Lincoln County
Comments:

March 1, 2015/ 10:00 am/ LCHS Library
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2014-2015 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Paige Steely
Asst. Athletic Director
Williamsburg
1000 Main St
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-6046
Phone (cell): 606-521-0365
Fax: (606)549-6015
Email: gary.peters@wburg.kyschools.us
Site: The Arena-Corbin, KY
Comments:

Girls-2/28 @ 10 am @ Arena. Boys-2/28 @ 1 pm @ Arena


Region 14
Monroe Jones
Athletic Director
Powell County
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY   40380
Phone (cell): 606-359-3960
Fax: (606)663-3406
Email: monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County
Comments:

TBA

Region 15
Kevin Garris
Tournament Manager
East KY Expo Center
1492 Broad Bottom Road
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-422-6565
Phone (cell): 606-422-6565
Email: applewood1@mikrotec.com
Site: East KY Expo Center
Comments:

March 1, 2015

Region 16
Jeffrey Liles
Tournament Manager
Morehead State University
100 Admission Center
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (work): 606-783-2555
Phone (cell): 606-585-2933
Email: j.liles@moreheadstate.edu
Site: Morehead State University
Comments:

Feb. 28, 2015 9:00 a.m. Adron Doran University Center
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